PRy
OBJEDNAVKA AU[|HE'D

Nazov tovaru

SACOK STER.PAPIER 110x30x196mm
SACOK STER.PAPIER 140x75x260mm
SACOK STER.PAPIER 200x60x335mm
SACOK STER.PAPIER 250x100x384mm
natr. Tetraboricum

Datum: 5.3.2015

PharmDr. Jozef Valuch
Azalkova 48
974 01 Banska Bystrica
Mnozstvo
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
0,800 kg

Objednal:



